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202404170001
11110

04/17/2024
08:20:59

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD BONITA

202404230001
16720

04/23/2024
08:32:20

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
BRIANA K

202404230001
16760

04/23/2024
08:42:02

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RATCLIFF
FALENCIA A

200511080005
82980

11/08/2005
03:40:59

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAW SHAWN
C

200603100001
14180

03/10/2006
02:16:27

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOKER
JACQUELYN

202005110001
82960

05/11/2020
09:08:09

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDDINGS
RALPH B

202005110001
83090

05/11/2020
09:24:20

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY
CLODIUS J

202005110001
83110

05/11/2020
09:30:15

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURTON
ANNA G

202005110001
83100

05/11/2020
09:26:17

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLFORD RAY

202005110001
83130

05/11/2020
09:43:24

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEAL MERRI

202005110001
83160

05/11/2020
09:50:26

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEABODY
BETH

202005110001
83220

05/11/2020
10:04:53

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGES
RANDY L

202005110001
83250

05/11/2020
10:10:17

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACY BETH

202005110001
83580

05/11/2020
11:03:13

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTER
EDWARD



202006020002
20270

06/02/2020
08:58:29

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIERSON
SAMUEL

202006230002
55950

06/23/2020
11:32:37

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL
DAVID W

202006230002
55900

06/23/2020
11:28:07

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT MITZI

202012140005
71860

12/14/2020
10:25:47

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BERNARD
LEZABRIEL D

Instr
#:20200511000
183080

202101120000
17830

01/12/2021
09:10:48

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINKARD
DETRINA

202101150000
24560

01/15/2021
09:04:38

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANIER LANDI

202101150000
24490

01/15/2021
08:56:09

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLDER
CHRISTOPHE
R F

202101150000
24670

01/15/2021
09:15:37

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
JANICE M

202101150000
24640

01/15/2021
09:13:00

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUY
JENNIFER

202101190000
27790

01/19/2021
11:30:58

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGGINS
PATRICIA

202101190000
27770

01/19/2021
11:27:28

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
SARAH

202101190000
27700

01/19/2021
11:23:44

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL
GERALDINE

202101190000
27710

01/19/2021
11:26:10

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBSTER
ALAN C

202101190000
27830

01/19/2021
11:35:49

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
GREGORY

202101190000
27860

01/19/2021
11:38:40

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLEOD
AMBER

202101190000
27800

01/19/2021
11:32:43

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
MELISSA


