					ASŠOCIA	1					
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202404170001 1110	04/17/2024 08:20:59	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORD BONITA						
202404230001 6720	04/23/2024 08:32:20	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON BRIANA K						
202404230001 6760	04/23/2024 08:42:02	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RATCLIFF FALENCIA A						
200511080005 32980	11/08/2005 03:40:59	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAW SHAWN C						
200603100001 14180	03/10/2006 02:16:27	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOKER JACQUELYN						
202005110001 32960	05/11/2020 09:08:09	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDDINGS RALPH B						
202005110001 83090	05/11/2020 09:24:20	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWERY CLODIUS J						
202005110001 83110	05/11/2020 09:30:15	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURTON ANNA G						
202005110001 33100	05/11/2020 09:26:17	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLFORD RAY						
202005110001 33130	05/11/2020 09:43:24	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEAL MERRI						
202005110001 33160	05/11/2020 09:50:26	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEABODY BETH						
202005110001 33220	05/11/2020 10:04:53	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGES RANDY L						
202005110001 33250	05/11/2020 10:10:17	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACY BETH						
202005110001 33580	05/11/2020 11:03:13	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTER EDWARD						

202006020002 20270	06/02/2020 08:58:29	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIERSON SAMUEL				
202006230002 55950	06/23/2020 11:32:37	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL DAVID W				
202006230002 55900	06/23/2020 11:28:07	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT MITZI				
202012140005 71860	12/14/2020 10:25:47	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BERNARD LEZABRIEL D			Instr #:20200511000 183080	
202101120000 17830	01/12/2021 09:10:48	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINKARD DETRINA				
202101150000 24560	01/15/2021 09:04:38	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANIER LANDI				
202101150000 24490	01/15/2021 08:56:09	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLDER CHRISTOPHE R F				
202101150000 24670	01/15/2021 09:15:37	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART JANICE M				
202101150000 24640	01/15/2021 09:13:00	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUY JENNIFER				
202101190000 27790	01/19/2021 11:30:58	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGGINS PATRICIA				
202101190000 27770	01/19/2021 11:27:28	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON SARAH				
202101190000 27700	01/19/2021 11:23:44	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL GERALDINE				
202101190000 27710	01/19/2021 11:26:10	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBSTER ALAN C				
202101190000 27830	01/19/2021 11:35:49	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES GREGORY				
202101190000 27860	01/19/2021 11:38:40	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLEOD AMBER				
202101190000 27800	01/19/2021 11:32:43	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL MELISSA				